CATALOG ZSP
For Your High-Purity Liquid Applications…
Pressure Regulators and Other Plast-O-Matic Valves
Now Available with Spigot End Connectors!
High-purity spigot end connectors for
Semiconductor, Pharmaceutical and
other Industrial applications involving
ultra-pure liquids.

1 = Asahi
2 = +GF+
3 = IPS
*F dimension is identical for all types of valves.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Listed below is ordering information for metric Spigot Ends. Please specify the system manufacturer code (Asahi,
+GF+ or IPS) to assure the proper pipe dimension(s) for your particular system (i.e. Z-SP20PF-2 is the PVDF spigot
for a 1/2'' valve; for a 20mm +GF+ Sygef pipe see ordering guide below).
Naturally, the valve and spigot ends must be ordered as a set and fused together by Plast-O-Matic.
1384 Pompton Avenue, Cedar Grove, NJ 07009
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745
07/08
Size PVDF (Kynar®) Polypropylene PVC
mm IPS Model No. Model No. Model No.
20 1/2'' Z-SP20PF-____ Z-SP20PP-____ Z-SP20PV-____
25 3/4'' Z-SP25PF-____ Z-SP25PP-____ Z-SP25PV-____
32 1'' Z-SP32PF-____ Z-SP32PP-____ Z-SP32PV-____
40 11/4'' Z-SP40PF-____ Z-SP40PP-____ Not Available
50 11/2'' Z-SP50PF-____ Z-SP50PP-____ Z-SP50PV-____
63 2'' Z-SP63PF-____ Z-SP63PP-____ Z-SP63PV-____
90 3'' Z-SP90PF-____ Z-SP90PP-____ Z-SP90PV-____
Z-SP
1 – Asahi
2 – +GF+
3 – IPS